DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SECURE IPM LIMITED

SECUREKEY TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LTD
SECURE LEGACY LIMITED

SECURE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED
SECUREMANUFACTURE LIMITED

SECURE ME LIMITED

SECURENT LTD

SECURENT LTD

SECUREPATCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SECURE PLUS (CCTV) UK LIMITED
SECURE PLUS (CCTV) UK LIMITED
SECURE PLUS (CCTV) UK LIMITED
SECURESITES TROON LTD

SECURESMART LIMITED

SECURE STRUCTURES LTD

SECURE SYSTEMS SUPPORT LIMITED
SECURETRONICS LTD

SECURETRONICS LTD

SECURE VISION GUARDING LTD

SECURE VISION GUARDING LTD
SECURIBET LIMITED

SECURICOM GLOBAL LIMITED
SECURIENCE LIMITED

SECURIFY SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
SECURI-GUARD (HOLDINGS) LTD
SECURIKEY LIMITED

SECURISCAPE LTD

SECURISCAPE LTD

SECURIS LCM LIMITED

SECURIS LCM 2 LIMITED

SECURIT (EAST MIDLANDS) LTD
SECURITECH RECRUITMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

SECURITY AND GENERAL ENGINEERING
LTD.

SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE SERVICES
LTD

SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE SERVICES
LTD

SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE UK LIMITED

SECURITY AND WEALTH FINANCIAL
GUIDANCE LIMITED

SECURITY AND WEALTH FINANCIAL
RECOVERIES LIMITED

SECURITY BLINDS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SECURITY CREATIVE 365 LIMITED
SECURITY DRONES UK LIMITED
SECURITY DRONES UK LIMITED
SECURITY FORCE LIMITED
SECURITY FOR YOU LIMITED
SECURITY FOR YOU LIMITED
SECURITY LESS LIMITED
SECURITY MADE EASIER UK LTD
SECURITY MADE EASIER HOLDINGS
LIMITED

09902058
08348499
10138108
07905876
08495217
10133450
10511768
10511768
02625775

04977294
04977294
04977294
06002566
10455246
10152138
02013724
11147906
11147906
11153285
11153285
04951421
10225475
09365922
10160378
07742735
04137284
07905386
07905386
09111826
10400289
07961241
09947341

03008234

10414018

10414018

04140423
09041564

09042283

05037799

10149098
11146218
11146218
06785203
11145493
11145493
10148894
09296329
11144736
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12/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018

SECURE INHERITANCE LEGAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SECURITY MADE EASIER HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SECURITY MONITORING AND RESPONSE
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SECURITY PRACTITIONERS LIMITED
SECURITY PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SECURITY RESPONSE SERVICES GB LTD
SECURITY RESPONSE SERVICES GB LTD

SECURITY RISK CONSULTING LTD
SECURITY SEAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SECURITY SPECIALIST SERVICES LTD
SECURITY SPECIALIST SERVICES LTD
SECURITY SURE LTD

SECURITY TECH SUP LIMITED
SECURITY TOURS LIMITED

SECURITY WATCHDOG LIMITED
SECURITY WINDOW SHUTTERS LIMITED
SECUROP LIMITED

SECUROP LIMITED

SECUROP LIMITED

SEDDIAM LIMITED

SEDDING (NO.3) LIMITED

SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEDDON ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
SEDDON ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
SEDDON FLOORING LIMITED

SEDDON MICRO-GEN LIMITED/SEDDON
ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

SEDDON UK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SEDELMEIER LIMITED

SEDGEFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

SEDGEMOOR TREE SERVICES LIMITED
SEDGE TRANSPORT LTD

SEDGE TRANSPORT LTD

SEDGEWALL LIMITED

SEDGEWICK CONSTRUCTION ROWNER
LIMITED

SEDGLEY CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD
SEDICII LIMITED

SEDIMI CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SED KEBAB LIMITED

SED KEBAB LIMITED

SED KEBAB LIMITED

SEDLESCOMBE GOLF CLUB MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SEDLESCOMBE (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
SEDLEY PLACE DESIGN LIMITED
SEDLEY PLACE DIGITAL LIMITED

SED PRODUCTS LIMITED

SEDUM HOUSE LIMITED

S E DUNKLEY (AH) TRADING LIMITED

11153502

11144736

06369963

07500410
01642326
11146779
11146779
06710652
09117929
11141615
11141615
08372437
09259368
10148935
03522258
02125993
11150520
11150520
11150520
07580081
01317074
03578140
03578140
03578140
03578140
03578140
07682050
07682050
03734413
07682050

10296995
03364431
02309680
07947463
11150323
11150323
08352402
01743902

08839858
08701170
08281065
09986580
09986580
09986580
03480310

09926904
02010729
06444103
06054959
00954767
10563885

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018



