DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SECURE IPM LIMITED	09902058	(D1)	12/01/2018	SECURE INHERITANCE LEGAL SERVICES	11153502	(B1)	16/01/2018
SECUREKEY TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LTD	08348499		16/01/2018	LIMITED	11100002	(D1)	10/01/2010
SECURE LEGACY LIMITED	10138108		10/01/2018	SECURITY MADE EASIER HOLDINGS	11144736	(B1)	11/01/2018
SECURE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED		. ,	12/01/2018	LIMITED		, ,	, , , , , ,
SECUREMANUFACTURE LIMITED	08495217	(D1)	11/01/2018	SECURITY MONITORING AND RESPONSE	06369963	(D1)	11/01/2018
SECURE ME LIMITED	10133450	(D1)	13/01/2018	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED			
SECURENT LTD	10511768	(D4)	13/01/2018	SECURITY PRACTITIONERS LIMITED	07500410	(D4)	12/01/2018
SECURENT LTD	10511768	(D1)	13/01/2018	SECURITY PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	01642326	(D1)	10/01/2018
SECUREPATCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	02625775	(D1)	16/01/2018	SECURITY RESPONSE SERVICES GB LTD	11146779	(B1)	12/01/2018
LIMITED				SECURITY RESPONSE SERVICES GB LTD	11146779	(C1)	12/01/2018
SECURE PLUS (CCTV) UK LIMITED	04977294	` '	11/01/2018	SECURITY RISK CONSULTING LTD	06710652	(D1)	15/01/2018
SECURE PLUS (CCTV) UK LIMITED	04977294	. ,	11/01/2018	SECURITY SEAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	09117929		10/01/2018
SECURE PLUS (CCTV) UK LIMITED	04977294	(D1)	11/01/2018	SECURITY SPECIALIST SERVICES LTD	11141615	(B1)	10/01/2018
SECURESITES TROON LTD	06002566		16/01/2018	SECURITY SPECIALIST SERVICES LTD	11141615	(C1)	10/01/2018
SECURESMART LIMITED	10455246	(D1)	16/01/2018	SECURITY SURE LTD	08372437	(D4)	16/01/2018
SECURE STRUCTURES LTD	10152138	(D1)	11/01/2018	SECURITY TECH SUP LIMITED	09259368	(D1)	15/01/2018
SECURE SYSTEMS SUPPORT LIMITED	02013724	(D4)	12/01/2018	SECURITY TOURS LIMITED	10148935	(E1)	15/01/2018
SECURETRONICS LTD	11147906	(C1)	12/01/2018	SECURITY WATCHDOG LIMITED	03522258	(D4)	15/01/2018
SECURETRONICS LTD	11147906	(B1)	12/01/2018	SECURITY WINDOW SHUTTERS LIMITED	02125993	(C2)	11/01/2018
SECURE VISION GUARDING LTD	11153285	(B1)	16/01/2018	SECUROP LIMITED	11150520	(C1)	15/01/2018
SECURE VISION GUARDING LTD	11153285	(C1)	16/01/2018	SECUROP LIMITED	11150520	(B1)	15/01/2018
SECURIBET LIMITED	04951421	(D4)	10/01/2018	SECUROP LIMITED	11150520	(E1)	15/01/2018
SECURICOM GLOBAL LIMITED	10225475	(E1)	16/01/2018	SEDDIAM LIMITED	07580081	(D1)	15/01/2018
SECURIENCE LIMITED	09365922	(D4)	10/01/2018	SEDDING (NO.3) LIMITED	01317074	(C2)	11/01/2018
SECURIFY SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	10160378	(D1)	11/01/2018	SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	03578140	(C3)	10/01/2018
SECURI-GUARD (HOLDINGS) LTD	07742735		16/01/2018	SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	03578140		12/01/2018
SECURIKEY LIMITED	04137284		10/01/2018	SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	03578140	/	12/01/2018
SECURISCAPE LTD	07905386		16/01/2018	SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	03578140	(C3)	15/01/2018
SECURISCAPE LTD	07905386	(C3)	11/01/2018	SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	03578140	. ,	12/01/2018
SECURIS LCM LIMITED	09111826	(E1)	11/01/2018	SEDDON ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	07682050	(B4)	10/01/2018
SECURIS LCM 2 LIMITED	10400289	(E1)	11/01/2018	SEDDON ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	07682050	(B4)	10/01/2018
SECURIT (EAST MIDLANDS) LTD	07961241		12/01/2018	SEDDON FLOORING LIMITED	03734413		11/01/2018
SECURITECH RECRUITMENT SERVICES	09947341	(D4)	12/01/2018	SEDDON MICRO-GEN LIMITED/SEDDON	07682050	(B2)	10/01/2018
LIMITED				ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD			
SECURITY AND GENERAL ENGINEERING	03008234	(D4)	15/01/2018	SEDDON UK CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10296995	, ,	10/01/2018
LTD.				SEDELMEIER LIMITED	03364431	. ,	15/01/2018
SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE SERVICES	10414018	(E1)	10/01/2018			. ,	10/01/2018
LTD				SEDGEMOOR TREE SERVICES LIMITED	07947463	. ,	16/01/2018
SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE SERVICES	10414018	(D4)	10/01/2018	SEDGE TRANSPORT LTD	11150323	, ,	15/01/2018
LTD				SEDGE TRANSPORT LTD	11150323		15/01/2018
SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE UK LIMITED				SEDGEWALL LIMITED	08352402		16/01/2018
SECURITY AND WEALTH FINANCIAL	09041564	(C2)	11/01/2018	SEDGEWICK CONSTRUCTION ROWNER	01743902	(D4)	10/01/2018
GUIDANCE LIMITED				LIMITED			
SECURITY AND WEALTH FINANCIAL	09042283	(C2)	11/01/2018	SEDGLEY CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD	08839858	. ,	15/01/2018
RECOVERIES LIMITED				SEDICII LIMITED	08701170	, ,	14/01/2018
SECURITY BLINDS INTERNATIONAL	05037799	(E1)	16/01/2018		08281065	. ,	11/01/2018
LIMITED				SED KEBAB LIMITED	09986580	. ,	12/01/2018
SECURITY CREATIVE 365 LIMITED	10149098	. ,		SED KEBAB LIMITED	09986580	, ,	12/01/2018
SECURITY DRONES UK LIMITED	11146218		11/01/2018		09986580		12/01/2018
SECURITY DRONES UK LIMITED	11146218		11/01/2018	SEDLESCOMBE GOLF CLUB MANAGEMENT	03480310	(D1)	11/01/2018
SECURITY FORCE LIMITED	06785203		11/01/2018	LIMITED			
SECURITY FOR YOU LIMITED	11145493		11/01/2018	SEDLESCOMBE (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED	09926904		10/01/2018
SECURITY FOR YOU LIMITED	11145493		11/01/2018	SEDLEY PLACE DESIGN LIMITED	02010729		16/01/2018
SECURITY LESS LIMITED	10148894		16/01/2018	SEDLEY PLACE DIGITAL LIMITED	06444103		16/01/2018
SECURITY MADE EASIER UK LTD	09296329		10/01/2018	SED PRODUCTS LIMITED	06054959	. ,	10/01/2018
SECURITY MADE EASIER HOLDINGS	11144736	(C1)	11/01/2018	SEDUM HOUSE LIMITED	00954767	, ,	13/01/2018
LIMITED				S E DUNKLEY (AH) TRADING LIMITED	10563885	(D4)	16/01/2018